
001 |RO 21 0063003F |AB |DA26F693 | 02.05 19:01:59 |
002 |RO 21 0063007M |AB |DAA74A38 | 02.05 19:02:11 |
003 |RO 22 0688431F |SA |DA07CFDA | 02.05 19:02:21 |
004 |RO 23 0096942F |SA |DA6D03B1 | 02.05 19:02:30 |
005 |RO 22 0690162F |AB |DA55723C | 02.05 19:02:41 |
006 |RO 23 2005179F |NPA |DA6D02B2 | 02.05 19:02:48 |
007 |RO 23 0096918M |SA |DA6D025B | 02.05 19:03:04 |
008 |RO 23 0096919F |AB |DA6D01C9 | 02.05 19:03:11 |
009 |RO 21 0063056F |AB |DA26F81D | 02.05 19:03:16 |
010 |RO 23 0096951F |AB |DA6D037A | 02.05 19:03:23 |
011 |RO 23 0096945F |SA |DA6D021F | 02.05 19:03:28 |
012 |RO 22 0688402F |SA |DA26F8D0 | 02.05 19:03:33 |
013 |RO 23 0115927F |SA |DA6D03FD | 02.05 19:03:37 |
014 |RO 21 0063011F |SA |DA26F5FC | 02.05 19:03:43 |
015 |RO 12 0285679F |ABPA |DA6D04F0 | 02.05 19:03:51 |
016 |RO 22 0688405F |AB |DA26F47A | 02.05 19:03:58 |
017 |RO 23 2005176F |SA |DA6D0470 | 02.05 19:04:06 |
018 |RO 21 0063014F |AB |DA26F86F | 02.05 19:04:12 |
019 |RO 22 0690160F |AB |DA26F7ED | 02.05 19:04:18 |
020 |RO 23 0096911F |AB |DA6D055B | 02.05 19:04:24 |
021 |RO 23 0096946F |AB |DA6D029E | 02.05 19:04:38 |
022 |RO 22 0690173F |ROSU |DA557110 | 02.05 19:04:44 |
023 |RO 23 0096925F |SA |DA6D033C | 02.05 19:04:50 |
024 |RO 23 0096927F |AB |DA6D0592 | 02.05 19:04:55 |
025 |RO 23 0096921F |SA |DA6D03AB | 02.05 19:05:01 |
026 |RO 21 2008734F |NG |DA8FECAE | 02.05 19:05:06 |
027 |RO 19 0578497F |ABPA |DA6D0527 | 02.05 19:05:12 |
028 |RO 21 0063020F |NG |DA26F4ED | 02.05 19:05:19 |
029 |RO 22 0688432F |SA |DA26F70F | 02.05 19:05:25 |
030 |RO 22 0688401F |AB |DA6D058A | 02.05 19:05:32 |
031 |RO 22 0690167F |AB |DA5570F4 | 02.05 19:05:39 |
032 |RO 22 0688416F |AB |DA07D444 | 02.05 19:05:45 |
033 |RO 21 2008735F |SA |DA9D01C9 | 02.05 19:05:50 |
034 |RO 19 0578509F |AB |DA07D54C | 02.05 19:05:57 |
035 |RO 23 0096922F |SA |DA6D01C8 | 02.05 19:06:05 |
036 |RO 23 0096930F |NEGR |DA6D03BB | 02.05 19:06:10 |
037 |RO 23 0096952F |SA |DA6D01FC | 02.05 19:06:16 |
038 |RO 23 0096909M |AB |DA6D03DD | 02.05 19:06:39 |
039 |RO 23 0096938M |SA |DA6D04F2 | 02.05 19:06:46 |
040 |RO 23 0096912M |AB |DA6D04B1 | 02.05 19:06:53 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 03.05.2024 05:27

Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 2554 Columbofil : Nasea Nicolae + Fiul
Latitudine : 45° 42" 5.2' N Longitudine : 25° 27" 2.8' E

Ceas Atomic : 02.05.2024 19:01:53 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 02.05.2024 19:01:53 +0
Sincronizare : 02.05.2024 19:01:53 GPS
Por. imbarcati : 63

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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041 |RO 23 0096948M |SA |DA6D038D | 02.05 19:07:00 |
042 |RO 23 0096924M |SA |DA6D0409 | 02.05 19:07:06 |
043 |RO 22 0688408M |AB |DA26F957 | 02.05 19:07:12 |
044 |RO 22 0688424M |AB |DA07D495 | 02.05 19:07:20 |
045 |RO 23 0096906M |AB |DA6D053D | 02.05 19:07:26 |
046 |RO 22 3005735M |AB |DA07D1C2 | 02.05 19:07:34 |
047 |RO 23 0096905M |SIPA |DA6D0427 | 02.05 19:07:41 |
048 |RO 23 0096944M |SA |DA6D0257 | 02.05 19:07:48 |
049 |RO 23 0096949M |AB |DA6D0275 | 02.05 19:07:58 |
050 |RO 23 0096939M |AB |DA6D0469 | 02.05 19:08:03 |
051 |RO 23 0096936M |SA |DA6D0459 | 02.05 19:08:22 |
052 |RO 23 0096943M |SA |DA6D022D | 02.05 19:08:29 |
053 |RO 22 0688426M |NEGR |DA26F385 | 02.05 19:08:38 |
054 |RO 22 0688412M |SA |DA26F589 | 02.05 19:08:43 |
055 |RO 22 0688410M |AB |DA8043DF | 02.05 19:08:50 |
056 |RO 22 0690163M |AB |DA557150 | 02.05 19:08:55 |
057 |RO 23 0096934F |NPA |DA6D02D9 | 02.05 19:09:01 |
058 |RO 23 0096915M |AB |DA6D04DF | 02.05 19:09:07 |
059 |RO 22 0688419M |SPA |DA07D479 | 02.05 19:09:12 |
060 |RO 23 0096941M |AB |DA6D04B6 | 02.05 19:09:19 |
061 |RO 23 0096928M |SIPA |DA6D0565 | 02.05 19:09:27 |
062 |RO 22 0688430M |AB |DA26F7A1 | 02.05 19:09:33 |
063 |RO 22 0690161M |AB |DA26F649 | 02.05 19:09:39 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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